
7301689-100

REPAIR PARTS LIST - 2891-200

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

Repair parts are determined by toilet tank number which can be found marked inside tank.

NOTE: "XXX" represents color or trim finish options. Specify when ordering.

! Use of in tank cleaning products voids warranty as they may damage 
parts and cause leakage that may lead to property damage.

WARNING:

For further assistance please call:

In the USA (800) 442-1902 www.americanstandard-us.com, 

In Canada (800) 387-0369 www.americanstandard.ca

Tank Cover 

Slow Close Contemporary EL Seat

Bolt Cap Cover Kit

Inlet Valve

Dual Flush Valve Assembly

Dual Flush Valve Seal

Push Button Kit

735169.XXX0A

5218.110.XXX

7381073-XXX0A

738565-457.0070A

7381206-400.0070A

7381213-100.0070A

7381203-200.0070A


