REPAIR PARTS LIST - 2891-200	
Repair parts are determined by toilet tank number which can be found marked inside tank. NOTE: "XXX" represents color or trim finish options. Specify when ordering.	
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
735169.XXX0A	Tank Cover
5218.110.XXX	Slow Close Contemporary EL Seat
7381073-XXX0A	Bolt Cap Cover Kit
738565-457.0070A	Inlet Valve
7381206-400.0070A	Dual Flush Valve Assembly
7381213-100.0070A	Dual Flush Valve Seal
7381203-200.0070A	Push Button Kit
AWARNING: Use of in tank cleaning products voids warranty as they may damage parts and cause leakage that may lead to property damage.	
For further assistance please call:	

In the USA (800) 442-1902 www.americanstandard-us.com, In Canada (800) 387-0369 www.americanstandard.ca 7301689-100